P747.A (12/14)1 pulseelectronics.com
Shielded Drum Core Inductor
PA4302.XXXNLT Series
Pulse Jack
E l e c t r o n i c s
Height: 5.6mm Max
Footprint: 7.5 x 7.5 mm Max
Current Range: 0.5A to 7.5A
Inductance Range: 1uH to 330uH
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C — Operating Temperature -40°C to 125°C
�
�
Mechanical Schematic
PA4302.XXXNLT
Part Number A (max) B (max) C D E F G H
PA4302.XXXNLT 7.5 MAX 5.6 MAX (2.0) (7.2) (5.0) (2.3) (1.6) (4.8)
A CB
A E D
F
H
G
G
FINAL OUTLINE SUGGESTED PAD LAYOUT
Pulse Part Number Inductance (uH) Rated Current (A) Max DC Resistance (mΩ) Max
PA4302.102NLT 1.0 7.5 20
PA4302.332NLT 3.3 5.6 22.8
PA4302.472NLT 4.7 4.8 26.8
PA4302.682NLT 6.8 4 36.8
PA4302.103NLT 10 3 55
PA4302.473NLT 47 1.45 185
PA4302.683NLT 68 1.2 265
PA4302.104NLT 100 1 380.5
PA4302.224NLT 220 0.72 765
PA4302.334NLT 330 0.5 1344